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PEPSICO PASSION TO PLEASE

foodservice

NOT FRIED
Chunchy Cheede

Claims

WHOLE GRAIN
Meets USDA Whole Grain-Rich Criteria

ALLERGENS
Milk
Not Containing Peanuts or Tree Nuts

PRODUCT CLAIMS
Gluten-Free

No Atrtificial Flavors
No Colors From Atrtificial Sources

Ingredients

Whole Corn Meal, Enriched Corn Meal (Corn Meal, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin,
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola, and/or
Sunflower Oil), Whey, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes),
Salt, Maltodextrin (Made from Corn), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Whey Protein
Concentrate, Monosodium Glutamate, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, and Atrtificial Color
(Yellow 6). CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Product Specs

CASE UPC: 000-28400-62933-1
KOSHER STATUS: Not Kosher
PACKAGE UPC: 028400623285
GRAIN OZ. EQ: 1.25 oz. eg. Grain

CASE PACK: 104/.875 oz. bags
WEIGHT OF GRAIN: 21.02

Additional Nutritional Facts

*50% less fat than regular cheese flavored snacks,

**Regular cheese flavored snacks contain 10g fat/1 oz. serving. Baked Cheetos contain

5g fat/1 oz. serving.
This packaging contains 0.8750z.

CHEETOS® BAKED WHOLE GRAIN RICH

CHEESE FLAVORED SNACKS -

CRUNCHY -.8750Z.

Nutritional Facts

Servings Per Container: 1
Serving Size: 1 package

Calories: 120

Nutrient Type

Total Fat:

Saturated Fat:

Trans Fat:
Polyunsaturated Fat:
Monounsaturated Fat:
Cholesterol:
Sodium:

Total Carbohydrate:
Dietary Fiber:

Total Sugars:
Protein:

Vitamin D:

Calcium:

Iron:

Potassium:

Not a significant source
of added sugars

Packaged:
Value(Quantity
Contained)

4.5g
19
Og

Packaged:
Value(% Daily
Value)

6%
4%

0%
9%
6%
4%

0%
0%
2%
0%



